
2013 GNRHS CONVENTION REGISTRATION
NAPERVILLE, IL • July 27 – 31, 2013

Please note:  REGISTER EARLY!!   Registrations postmarked after June 20, 2013 or reservations 
at the convention site will be subject to a $20.00 late registration fee.

The GNRHS member, his/her spouse/significant other, children under the age of 21 and up to two (2) other related adults 
(child over 21, parent, brother/sister) may register for the convention under the GNRHS member’s number with the payment 
of ONE (1) registration fee.  Please print the following information:

First and Last Name of Member: ______________________________________________GNRHS#________________

Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________

City: ____________________________________________________State/Zip Code: __________________________

Phone:______________________________ E-mail Address:________________________________________________

What first name do you want on your name tag: _________________________________________________________

Name of Spouse/Significant other attending: (First Name) __________________(Last Name) _________________________

Name(s) of children under 21 attending: (Please print first name of each child; if child’s last name is different from member’s 
last name, please print first and last name of child)
1.________________________________ 2. ______________________________3. ___________________________
Other Adult registration:  (Please print first and last name of each adult)
1._______________________________________________2._____________________________________________

REGISTRATION FEE FOR PERSONS LISTED ABOVE:                                                                              $  80.00

I will be attending the optional Saturday Night Dinner:    No ____ Yes _____ Number attending?  _______

CONVENTION APPAREL ORDER: Apparel orders must be postmarked by June 20.  Please be advised that only apparel 
ordered by this deadline is assured.  Apparel is ordered based on advance registration requests and will not be available 
for late registrations or registrations at the convention site.

							       All Apparel Costs Subtotal		         $ ____________

RAIL FAIR SALES TABLES:
Price Each:  $ 25.00 **    # of Tables Reserved ______   Subtotal for Rail Fair Sales Tables	        $ ____________

** GNRHS Member price only; Non-members are allowed only through approval of Convention Officer or his designee, Bob Kelly. 
Non-member price is $40 per table.

Indicate Number Ordered in each size: Price each:  Number Ordered Cost  
(price each x # ordered)

Men’s Shirt Sizes: S_____  M_____  L_____  XL_____ $33

Men’s Shirt Sizes: XXL_____ 3XL_____ $36

Women’s Shirt S_____  M_____  L_____  XL_____ $33

Women’s Shirt XXL_____ $36

Convention Hat (one size fits all) $15
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Do you require handicapped access for bus?    Yes _________                Subtotal for all Tours:     $ _____________

WEDNESDAY EVENING BANQUET RESERVATION: Place an X in the box to correspond with the person being registered.

SPECIAL EVENT TOUR: Tuesday, July 30, 3:30 PM to 7:00 PM    Electro-Motive Diesel (EMD).  Due to space limitations, 
this tour is limited to 28 participants who will be chosen by lottery after June 30, 2013.  Only GNRHS Members are eligible 
for this lottery.  Winners will be notified in advance of the convention.  Tour cost is $25 payable in advance of tour. 

Are you interested in being included in this Lottery?  YES ______  NO ______

TOUR REGISTRATION:  (Place an X in the box to correspond with the person being registered).  Please note that 
registrations postmarked after June 20 and on-site reservations are NOT assured of tour space.  

							                                     Subtotal for All Meals:    $ ____________

TOTAL CONVENTION COSTS:
(Add registration cost, apparel cost, rail fair table cost, tour cost, and banquet cost)
Add LATE REGISTRATION FEE OF $20.00 POSTMARKED AFTER JUNE 20, 2013	        	        $ ____________
FULL PAYMENT ENCLOSED (US FUNDS ONLY)  PAYABLE TO: GNRHS 

MAIL THIS COMPLETED FORM POSTMARKED BEFORE JUNE 20, 2013 TO:  
Mary McGlothlin, GNRHS Convention Registrar; PO Box 397; Whitefish MT 59937 OR Register On-line Now at GNRHS.org
E-mail Mary with registration questions at: springersadie@bresnan.net

Day Name of Tour Member
Spouse/

S.O.
Child

Other
Adult

Cost 
per
tour

Number of  
Reservations

Cost for Tour
(amount x # of 
registrations)

Saturday, July 27 
8:30 A to 4:30 P

Illinois Train Museum
Union Illinois

#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $50

Monday, July 29
8:00 A to 1:30 P

Chicago Historical
Society

#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $60

Tuesday, July 30 
8:00 to 3:30P

Museum of Science 
and Industry

#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $45

Tuesday, July 30
6:00 P to 10:30 P

Model Railroad Tour  
3 sites

#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $25

Wednesday, July 31 
8:30 A to 1:30 P

Chicago River 
Architectural Tour 
and Navy Pier

#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $60

Meal Choice Member
Spouse/

S.O.
Child

Other
Adult

Cost per
meal

Number of  
Meals Ordered

Cost for Banquet 
Meal

(amount x # of   
meals ordered)

Fish
#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___
#2 ___ $45

Chicken
#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $45

Beef
#1 ___ 
#2 ___
#3 ___

#1 ___ 
#2 ___ $45


